
Pos 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DQ 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

33 

8 

17 

3 

63 

44 

72 

94 

91 

42 

30 

85 

16 

88 

77 

91 

97 

17 

21 

44 

50 

242 

32 

35 

55 

215 

72 

25 

51 

90 

40 

14 

64 

96 

7 

19 

59 

68 

63 

74 

76 

Name 

Team Clough Construction - A1 Autoworks 

Sean Quinlan 

Team McMicking/Zanotto 

Nick Thiemann 

J.P. Cadoux 

Team PLG Racing 

Larry Moore 

Team Gouveia/Brown 

Erick Deck 

Ben Winter 

Team  Mad Hamster 

Richard Safreno 

Ben Freedman 

Ethan Stone 

Chris Bachmann 

Chris BeLieu 

Team ART Racing 

Graham Downey 

Brad Rampelberg 

Phillip Holifield 

Tomas Mejia (TMC) 

Andrew Cremins 

Brandon Sloan 

Will Rodgers 

Milas Mills 

Randy Almand 

Laura Braverman 

Cole Ciraulo TMC 

tony senese 

michael cummings 

Michael LaBouff 

George Barros, Jr. 

Team Brown/Heyer 

Pedro Castro-Santos 

David Martel 

Renaud-Roland Hubert 

Dan Johnson 

Pandora Garcia 

Richard Lucquet 

Sam Kasle 

Corentin Derbois 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

8 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:57.822 

1:57.053 

1:57.625 

1:57.771 

1:57.208 

1:57.099 

1:58.159 

1:57.815 

1:59.305 

1:58.626 

2:00.570 

2:00.545 

2:00.756 

2:00.688 

2:01.071 

2:08.757 

1:56.624 

1:57.018 

1:57.001 

1:56.828 

1:56.248 

1:57.320 

1:57.847 

1:58.320 

1:58.887 

1:59.084 

1:58.597 

1:59.090 

1:59.137 

1:59.404 

1:57.525 

1:58.802 

1:59.014 

1:59.006 

2:00.521 

2:00.431 

1:59.819 

1:59.443 

1:59.861 

2:00.361 

Make - Model 

BMW Spece30 

BMW 325is (O) 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325I 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325 

Mazda MIata 

BMW 325IS 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Clough Construction 

FNTech 

MooreWood Graphics 

Self 

Kontrolle Engineering 

outcast fabrication 

Wunder Aligner USA / Supertech Performance 

G-Loc/ TFB/ Mazda/ Toyo 

Haag Performance/ Motion Sickness Racing 

Calitech 

Haag Performance/ Clearwater Lights 

Mills Sport Racing 

Mancave Autowerks 

NorCal Racing Graphics 

Off The Stick Fresh Grill 

Team SISU 

The Radiator Doctor 

SISU / 29 Outdoor Gear  / Clear Capital 

Gertie Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/23/2018 10:00:05 AM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

4.228 

Avg. Speed 

76.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.248 

Best Speed 

78.040 

Best Lap by 

242 - Andrew Cremins 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway May 19-20 

Group A - Spec Miata, SpecE30 

Group A - Sunday Race #1 

Race started at 11:35:48 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

5/20/2018 11:35 AM 
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Pos 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

57 

226 

27 

42 

350 

28 

31 

16 

7 

85 

Name 

Jonathan Ng 

Giovanni Caviglia 

Jared Korth 

Todd Tagget 

Eric Talistu 

stephen mchenry 

Gino Gigliotti (TMC) 

William Crane 

Scott Kessenick 

Justin Casey 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

7 

1 

12 

Best Tm 

2:02.226 

2:03.316 

2:01.897 

2:02.442 

2:05.166 

2:05.569 

2:06.642 

1:57.098 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Sponsor 

Alpine Motion Enterprises 

Angry Tortoise Racing 

TFB 

SBGARAGE/Haag Performance/MiataCage/CUSCO 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/23/2018 10:00:05 AM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

4.228 

Avg. Speed 

76.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.248 

Best Speed 

78.040 

Best Lap by 

242 - Andrew Cremins 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway May 19-20 

Group A - Spec Miata, SpecE30 

Group A - Sunday Race #1 

Race started at 11:35:48 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

5/20/2018 11:35 AM 
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